Resultate Spielplan 2021/2022

Datum

30.10.2021
14.11.2021
27.11.2021
12.12.2021
19.12.2021
15.01.2022
29.01.2022
12.02.2022
26.02.2022
05.03.2022
12.03.2022

26./27.3.2022

UBS Turnier

ort

Postfinance Trainingshalle
Postfinance Trainingshalle
Postfinance Trainingshalle
Grabenhalle, Thun

BCF Arena, Trainingshalle
Wichtrach

Postfinance Trainingshalle
Postfinance Trainingshalle
Worb

Postfinance Trainingshalle

BCF Arena, Trainingshalle

Zug

Heim

UBS Berne Bears
UBS Berne Bears
UBS Berne Bears

Heissi Ise

HC Entemoos Ducks

Kastli Hockey
UBS Berne Bears
UBS Berne Bears
Advaltech

UBS Berne Bears

Sense Wild

Turnier

Gast

Kastli Hockey
Entemoos Ducks
SC Lanz

UBS Berne Bears
UBS Berne Bears
UBS Berne Bears
Aareflames
Heissi Ise

UBS Berne Bears
SC Berner Bar
UBS Berne Bears

Resultat
6:9
7:3
12:6




